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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 17- - 18-6-2014

Konkurencja 30 Mężczyzn, 200m motylkowy Open
2014-06-18 - 16:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.37 442 33.05 38.93 38.98 35.41
2. Kasprzyk Albert 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:27.73 430 32.46 39.17 38.77 37.33
3. Sawicki Bartosz 00 Górnik Radlin 2:29.94 411 31.97 38.52 40.31 39.14
4. Kucharski Filip 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:31.43 399 32.28 38.22 40.73 40.20
5. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:33.86 380 34.87 39.95 40.52 38.52
6. Roskosz Szymon SR 00 Unia Racibórz 2:35.62 367 35.08 40.41 40.51 39.62
7. Kędziora Daniel 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:36.93 358 34.08 39.77 41.54 41.54
8. Cwajna Karol 00 Górnik Radlin 2:37.67 353 35.65 38.53 40.68 42.81
9. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:46.50 300 37.85 47.81 42.71 38.13

15 lat

1. Blachura Patryk 99 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:18.14 525 31.08 35.93 35.27 35.86
2. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:20.09 504 30.66 36.47 36.69 36.27
3. Baran Jan 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:23.92 465 32.01 37.00 37.50 37.41
4. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:36.06 364 33.55 39.39 42.36 40.76
5. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:36.19 363 34.69 39.92 41.89 39.69
6. Zając Dariusz 99 Górnik Radlin 2:50.73 278 36.78 42.08 45.24 46.63

16 - 18 lat

1. Falis Dawid 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:09.01 645 28.84 33.08 32.96 34.13
2. Hałas Bartłomiej 97 RMKS Rybnik 2:15.99 551 29.76 34.23 35.94 36.06
3. Kochański Wojciech 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:16.88 540 30.52 35.15 35.81 35.40
4. Zwoliński Marcin 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:18.93 517 30.57 34.62 36.32 37.42
5. Siwy Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:31.30 400 33.85 38.88 39.53 39.04

Open

1. Falis Dawid 96 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:09.01 645 28.84 33.08 32.96 34.13
2. Hałas Bartłomiej 97 RMKS Rybnik 2:15.99 551 29.76 34.23 35.94 36.06
3. Kochański Wojciech 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:16.88 540 30.52 35.15 35.81 35.40
4. Blachura Patryk 99 Ulks Victoria Kozy 2:18.14 525 31.08 35.93 35.27 35.86
5. Zwoliński Marcin 97 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:18.93 517 30.57 34.62 36.32 37.42
6. Murański Kacper 99 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:20.09 504 30.66 36.47 36.69 36.27
7. Baran Jan 99 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:23.92 465 32.01 37.00 37.50 37.41
8. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:26.37 442 33.05 38.93 38.98 35.41
9. Kasprzyk Albert 00 Ukp Ruda Śląska 2:27.73 430 32.46 39.17 38.77 37.33

10. Sawicki Bartosz 00 Górnik Radlin 2:29.94 411 31.97 38.52 40.31 39.14
11. Siwy Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:31.30 400 33.85 38.88 39.53 39.04
12. Kucharski Filip 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:31.43 399 32.28 38.22 40.73 40.20
13. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:33.86 380 34.87 39.95 40.52 38.52
14. Roskosz Szymon SR 00 Unia Racibórz 2:35.62 367 35.08 40.41 40.51 39.62
15. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:36.06 364 33.55 39.39 42.36 40.76
16. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:36.19 363 34.69 39.92 41.89 39.69
17. Kędziora Daniel 00 KS Piątka Chorzów 2:36.93 358 34.08 39.77 41.54 41.54
18. Cwajna Karol 00 Górnik Radlin 2:37.67 353 35.65 38.53 40.68 42.81
19. Sosna Tomasz 01 Tkkf Szczygłowice 2:39.06 344 33.49 39.51 45.76 40.30
20. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:46.50 300 37.85 47.81 42.71 38.13
21. Zając Dariusz 99 Górnik Radlin 2:50.73 278 36.78 42.08 45.24 46.63
22. Pawłowski Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice 3:02.40 228 38.98 45.44 48.46 49.52


